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Western Australian Community Resource Network Centres 
Augusta CRC 
66 Allnut Terrace, Augusta 
08 9758 0002 
augusta@crc.net.au 

Beacon CRC 
11 Rowlands Street, Beacon 
08 9686 1014 
beacon@crc.net.au 

Bencubbin CRC 
283 Monger St, Bencubbin 
08 9685 1007 
bencubbin@crc.net.au 

Beverley CRC 
141 VIncent Street, Beverley 
08 9646 1600 
beverley@crc.net.au 

Bidyadanga CRC 
Bidyadanga 
08 9192 4780 
bidyadanga@crc.net.au 

Boddington CRC 
Boddington Old School, 20 
Bannister Rd, Boddington 
08 9883 8246 
boddington@crc.net.au 

Boyup Brook CRC 
86 Abel St, Boyup Brook 
08 9765 1169 
boyupbrook@crc.net.au 

Bremer Bay CRC 
7 Mary St,, Bremer Bay 
08 9837 4171 
bremerbay@crc.net.au 

Bridgetown CRC 
150 Hampton St, Bridgetown 
08 9761 2712 
bridgetown@crc.net.au 

Brookton CRC 
89 Robinson Rd, Brookton 
08 9642 1377 
brookton@crc.net.au 

Broome CRC 
1 Hamersley St, Broome 
08 9193 7153 
broome@crc.net.au 

Bruce Rock CRC 
40-42 Johnson St, Bruce Rock 
08 9061 1687 
brucerock@crc.net.au 

Brunswick Junction CRC 
LOT 1 Ridley St, Brunswick 
Junction 
08 9726 1452 
brunswickjunction@crc.net.au 

Christmas Island CRC 
Christmas Island 
08 9164 7249 
christmasisland@crc.net.au 

Cocos (K) Islands CRC 
West Island, Cocos (K) Islands 
08 9162 7707 
cocosislands@crc.net.au 

Coolgardie CRC 
Sylvester Street, Coolgardie 
08 9080 2111 
coolgardie@crc.net.au 

Coorow CRC 
Main St & Bristol St, Coorow 
08 9952 1266 
coorow@crc.net.au 

Corrigin CRC 
55 Larke Cres, Corrigin 
08 9063 2778 
corrigin@crc.net.au 

Cue CRC 
72 Austin St, Cue 
08 9963 1198 
cue@crc.net.au 

Cunderdin CRC 
57 Main St, Cunderdin 
08 9635 1784 
cunderdin@crc.net.au 

Dalwallinu CRC 
Johnston St, Dalwallinu 
08 9661 1802 
dalwallinu@crc.net.au 

Dandaragan CRC 
3468 Dandaragan Rd, 
Dandaragan 
08 9651 4071 
dandaragan@crc.net.au 

Denmark CRC 
2 Strickland St, Denmark 
08 9848 2842 
denmark@crc.net.au 

Djarindjin CRC 
Djarindjin 
08 9192 4066 
djarindjin@crc.net.au 

Dongara CRC 
11 Moreton Terrace, Dongara 
08 9927 2111 
dongara@crc.net.au 

Donnybrook CRC 
Lot T101, S Western Hwy, 
Donnybrook 
08 9731 2177 
donnybrook@crc.net.au 

Dowerin CRC 
13 Stewart St, Dowerin 
08 9631 1662 
dowerin@crc.net.au 

Dumbleyung CRC 
28 Absolon St, Dumbleyung 
08 9863 4829 
dumbleyung@crc.net.au 

Fitzroy Valley CRC 
8 Flynn Drive, Fitzroy Valley 
08 9191 5333 
fitzroyvalley@crc.net.au 

Frankland River CRC 
55 Wingebellup Rd, Frankland 
River 
08 9855 2310 
franklandriver@crc.net.au 

Gascoyne Junction CRC 
Lot 4 Scott St, Gascoyne 
Junction 
08 9943 0988 
gascoynejunction@crc.net.au 

Gingin CRC 
1a Lily King Place, Gingin 
08 9575 1253 
gingin@crc.net.au 

Gnowangerup CRC 
47 Yougenup Rd, 
Gnowangerup 
08 9827 1635 
gnowangerup@crc.net.au 

Goomalling CRC 
55 Railway Terrace, 
Goomalling 
08 9629 1570 
goomalling@crc.net.au 

Greenbushes CRC 
46 Blackwood Rd, 
Greenbushes 
08 9764 3575 
greenbushes@crc.net.au 

Halls Creek CRC 
29 Thomas Street, Halls Creek 
08 9168 6168 
hallscreek@crc.net.au 

Harvey CRC 
5 Gibbs St, Harvey 
08 9729 1669 
harvey@crc.net.au 

Hopetoun CRC 
46 Veal St, Hopetoun 
08 9838 3062 
hopetoun@crc.net.au 

Hyden CRC 
40 Naughton St, Hyden 
08 9880 5088 
hyden@crc.net.au 

Irrunytju CRC 
Wingellina, Irrunytju 
08 8956 7307 
irrunytju@crc.net.au 

Jerramungup CRC 
8/10 Tobruk Rd, Jerramungup 
08 9835 1630 
jerramungup@crc.net.au 

Jurien Bay CRC 
67 Bashford St, Jurien Bay 
08 9652 2425 
jurienbay@crc.net.au 

Kalannie CRC 
67 Roche St, Kalannie 
08 9666 2194 
kalannie@crc.net.au 

Kalumburu CRC 
Kalumburu 
08 9161 4627 
kalumburu@crc.net.au 

Kambalda CRC 
Barnes Drive, Kambalda 
08 9080 2111 
kambalda@crc.net.au 

Katanning Hub CRC 
42 Austral Terrace, Katanning 
08 6830 1714 
katanninghub@crc.net.au 

Kellerberrin CRC 
94/96 Massingham St, 
Kellerberrin 
08 9045 4991 
kellerberrin@crc.net.au 

Kondinin CRC 
3/5 Gordon St, Kondinin 
08 9889 1117 
kondinin@crc.net.au 

Koorda CRC 
41/43 Railway St, Koorda 
08 9684 1081 
koorda@crc.net.au 

Kulin CRC 
6 Johnston St, Kulin 
08 9880 1021 
kulin@crc.net.au 

Lake Grace CRC 
Bishop St & School Pl,, Lake 
Grace 
08 9865 1470 
lakegrace@crc.net.au 

Lancelin CRC 
117 Gingin Rd, Lancelin 
08 9655 2033 
lancelin@crc.net.au 

Laverton CRC 
Augusta St, Laverton 
08 9031 1800 
laverton@crc.net.au 

Leeman Green Head CRC 
2 Spencer St, Leeman Green 
Head 
08 9953 0300 
leeman@crc.net.au 

Leonora CRC 
25 Tower St, Leonora 
08 9037 7521 
leonora@crc.net.au 

Manjimup CRC 
45 Rose St, Manjimup 
08 9777 2774 
manjimup@crc.net.au 

Marble Bar CRC 
16 Francis St, Marble Bar 
08 9176 1375 
marblebar@crc.net.au 

Meekatharra CRC 
55 Main St, Meekatharra, 
Meekatharra 
08 9980 1811 
meekatharra@crc.net.au 

Menzies CRC 
37 Shenton St, Menzies 
08 9024 2702 
menzies@crc.net.au 

Merredin CRC 
110 Barrack St, Merredin 
08 9041 1041 
merredin@crc.net.au 

Mingenew CRC 
50 Midlands Rd, Mingenew 
08 9928 1264 
mingenew@crc.net.au 

Moora CRC 
65 Padbury St, Moora 
08 9653 1053 
moora@crc.net.au 

Morawa CRC 
46 Winfield St, Morawa 
08 9971 1390 
morawa@crc.net.au 

Mount Barker CRC 
1 Lowood Rd, Mount Barker 
08 9851 2674 
mountbarker@crc.net.au 

Mowanjum CRC 
Mowanjum 
08 9193 2790 
mowanjum@crc.net.au 

Mukinbudin CRC 
8 White St, Mukinbudin 
08 9047 2150 
mukinbudin@crc.net.au 

Mullewa CRC 
8 Jose St, Mullewa 
08 9961 1500 
mullewa@crc.net.au 

Nannup CRC 
10 Warren Rd, Nannup 
08 9756 3022 
nannup@crc.net.au 

Narembeen CRC 
2/19 Churchill St, Narembeen 
08 9064 7055 
narembeen@crc.net.au 

Newdegate CRC 
Newdegate 
08 9871 1791 
newdegate@crc.net.au 

Norseman CRC 
86 Prinsep St, Norseman 
08 9039 0040 
norseman@crc.net.au 

Northcliffe CRC 
Lot 178 Muirillup Rd, Northcliffe 
0455 438 890 
northcliffe@crc.net.au 

Nungarin CRC 
28 Railway Ave, Nungarin 
08 9046 5400 
nungarin@crc.net.au 

Pemberton CRC 
29 Brockman St, Pemberton 
08 9776 1745 
pemberton@crc.net.au 

Perenjori CRC 
Lot 4 Fowler Street, Perenjori 
08 9973 1071 
perenjori@crc.net.au 

Pingelly CRC 
18 Parade St, Pingelly 
08 9887 1409 
pingelly@crc.net.au 

Pingrup CRC 
Lot 2 Burston Street, Pingrup 
08 9820 1101 
pingrup@crc.net.au 

Pinjarra CRC 
14 James St, Pinjarra 
08 9531 2298 
pinjarra@crc.net.au 

Quairading CRC 
1 Parker St, Quairading 
08 9645 0096 
quairading@crc.net.au 

Ravensthorpe CRC 
28 Dunn St,, Ravensthorpe 
08 9838 1340 
ravensthorpe@crc.net.au 

Roebourne Hub CRC 
42 Roe Street, Roebourne 
08 9182 1750 
roebournehub@crc.net.au 

Serpentine Jarrahdale CRC 
2 Paterson St, Mundijong 
08 9525 5917 
serpentinejarrahdale@crc.net.au 

Shark Bay CRC 
10 Denham Rd, Shark Bay 
08 9948 1787 
sharkbay@crc.net.au 

Southern Cross CRC 
Canopus St, Southern Cross 
08 9049 1688 
southerncross@crc.net.au  

Tambellup CRC 
34 Norrish St, Tambellup 
08 9825 1177 
tambellup@crc.net.au 

Tjuntjuntjara CRC 
Lot 225C, Tenth St, Tjuntjuntjara 
08 9037 1161 
tjuntjuntjara@crc.net.au 

Tom Price CRC 
Stadium Road, Tom Price 
08 9188 0500 
tomprice@crc.net.au 

Toodyay CRC 
67 Stirling Terrace, Toodyay 
08 9574 5357 
toodyay@crc.net.au 

Wagin CRC 
46-48 Tudhoe St, Wagin 
08 9861 1644 
wagin@crc.net.au 

Walpole CRC 
24 Latham Av, Walpole 
08 9840 1395 
walpole@crc.net.au 

Wandering CRC 
22 Watts St, Wandering 
08 9884 1561 
wandering@crc.net.au 

Waroona CRC 
10 Henning St, Waroona 
08 9733 3011 
waroona@crc.net.au 

Wellstead CRC 
49 Windsor Rd, Wellstead 
0488 406 328 
wellstead@crc.net.au 

West Arthur CRC 
27 Burrowes St, West Arthur 
08 9736 2000 
westarthur@crc.net.au 

Westonia CRC 
41 Wolfram Street, Westonia 
08 9046 7077 
westonia@crc.net.au 

Wickepin CRC 
24 Wogolin Rd, Wickepin 
08 9888 1500 
wickepin@crc.net.au 

Williams CRC 
5 Brooking St, Williams 
08 9885 1378 
williams@crc.net.au 

Wongan Hills CRC 
1 Wongan Rd, Wongan Hills 
08 9671 1691 
wonganhills@crc.net.au 

Wyalkatchem CRC 
Lot 5700 Railway Terrace, 
Wyalkatchem 
08 9681 1500 
wyalkatchem@crc.net.au 

Wyndham CRC 
56 Great Northern Hwy, 
Wyndham 
08 9161 1383 
wyndham@crc.net.au 

Yarloop CRC 
21 Treesdale Street, Yarloop 
08 9733 5600 
yarloop@crc.net.au 

Yongergnow-Ongerup CRC 
Lot 260 Jaekel Street, 
Yongergnow-Ongerup 
08 9828 2325 
ongerup@crc.net.au 

York CRC 
89 Avon Terrace, York 
08 9641 2329 
york@crc.net.au 


